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HR 2734
Territories Economic Development Opportunity Act of 2011

Congress: 112 (2011–2013, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Transportation and Public Works
Introduced: Aug 1, 2011
Current Status: Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and Transit.
Latest Action: Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and Transit.  (Aug 2, 2011) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/112th-congress/house-bill/2734 

Sponsor

Name:  Del. Bordallo, Madeleine Z. [D-GU-At Large] 
Party: Democratic   •   State: GU   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (3 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Del. Christensen, Donna M. [D-VI-At Large] D · VI Aug 1, 2011

Del. Faleomavaega, Eni F. H. [D-AS-At Large] D · AS Aug 1, 2011

Del. Sablan, Gregorio Kilili Camacho [D-MP-At Large] D · MP Aug 1, 2011

Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Transportation and Infrastructure Committee House Referred to Aug 2, 2011

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Transportation and Public Works

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Aug 1, 2011) 

Territories Economic Development Opportunity Act of 2011 - Authorizes the Secretary of Transportation (DOT) to allocate

to the U.S. territories discretionary federal-aid highway program funds out of the Highway Trust Fund (other than the

Mass Transit Fund).

Actions Timeline

Aug 2, 2011: Referred to the Subcommittee on Highways and Transit.
Aug 1, 2011: Introduced in House
Aug 1, 2011: Sponsor introductory remarks on measure. (CR E1465)
Aug 1, 2011: Referred to the House Committee on Transportation and Infrastructure.Generated by LegiList — https://legilist.com · Public data belongs to the public.
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